
Local Ambassador Job Spec
for Louise Orwin & Co.

Louise Orwin & Co is looking for a
Local Ambassador to support her
show FAMEHUNGRY at:

Chichester showroom. 
The Place in London.
Attenborough Arts Centre.  
Nottingham Playhouse.
Exeter Phoenix 

Wage:       £240
Hours:       2 days
Dates:       Over 4 weeks
leading up to the show at
your local venue. 
Application deadline:
August 31st 



FAMEHUNGRY

FAMEHUNGRY is a helter-skelter
nose-dive into the TikTok universe,
the attention economy, and what it
means to be an artist now.

Performance Art meets the Almighty
Algorithm, asking what a future
looks like if all roads lead to
TikTok.

Read the *****
review from 

Corr Blimey! Review 

https://corrblimey.uk/2024/08/04/review-edinburgh-festival-fringe-2024-famehungry/


Who is Louise Orwin?

Louise is an award-winning
performance & video artist.

See her work at:
www.louiseorwin.com 
Twitter: 
Facebook: Louise Orwin
Instagram: louiseorwin

**** 

from The Scotsman

https://louiseorwin.com/
https://louiseorwin.com/
https://louiseorwin.com/
https://www.facebook.com/LouiseOrwinArtist
https://www.instagram.com/louiseorwin
https://www.scotsman.com/arts-and-culture/edinburgh-festivals/theatre-and-stage/edinburgh-fringe-theatre-reviews-famehungry-rita-lynn-life-coach-id-like-a-job-please-more-4734668


*****

From the British

Theatre Guide

Passionate about the arts & new and
experimental theatre/performance

Live close to the venue near you.

Can attend the show & happy to
facilitate a theatre-club after the show. 

Comfortable working remote. 

Excited about community engagement
through the arts.

Engaged with your local arts community.

Someone with strong IT and
communication skills. 

Able to manage your time effectively. 

YOU ARE:



Help us connect to new

audiences.

Provide you with an exciting role

Provide you with support. 

Give you a clear timeline. 

Not overload you.

Respect your life/work balance. 

Cover expenses that are agreed in
advance.

Give you a free ticket for the show. 

WE WILL:



Watch the show on

Tiktok:

Louise Orwin

Help establish new contacts for Louise
Orwin.

Spread the word about the company and
Louise’s work.

Invite your friends & contacts to the show.

Seek out and make new contacts with
people/groups in the local community.

Provide feedback to the role. 

Help us connect to audiences where arts
engagement is low. 

Meet with the team and the Community
Producer.

Suggest new ideas for community
engagement.

What we
want you to

do:



Be passionate about

arts engagement in the

community.

Terms of employment:

This is a freelance contract, the Local
Ambassador is liable for their own tax and
national insurance contributions. 

The Local Ambassador will be required to
provide appropriate evidence of their right
to work in the UK, and their self-
employment status before any payments
can be issued. 



We look forward to

hearing from you.

How to apply: 

Please submit a CV and short cover
letter outlining why you would be
right for the role to:

louiseorwin.participation@gmail.com 

If you would rather send a video or
audio application, please ensure this
is no longer than 5 minutes long.

mailto:louiseorwin.participation@gmail.com

